+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131
v: 1.0
Industrial M2M Cellular Protocol Gateway
LTE Cat-1
With Its super-low power consumption LTE and industrial-grade hardware, PG5201B provides seamless protocol conversion for devices

1  -
PG5201B-E-T-C1-TB-TW-GPS 1P1PG5201B001AG LTE Cat.1 2 Yes
ORDERING INFORMATION
v: 1.0
+ 886 - 3 - 5508137
+ 886 - 3 - 5508131
04ES-MBSM IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Server to Modbus Serial Master
50ES-01SM IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Master
50ES-03SM IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
50ES-04EC IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Client
50ES-DNEC IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Ethernet Client
50ES-DNSM IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to DNP3 Serial Master
50ES-MBEC IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to Modbus Ethernet Client
50ES-MBSM IEC 61850 Ethernet Server to Modbus Serial Master
DNES-01SM DNP3 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-101 Serial Master
DNES-03SM DNP3 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-103 Serial Master
DNES-04EC DNP3 Ethernet Server to IEC 60870-5-104 Ethernet Client
DNES-50EC DNP3 Ethernet Server to IEC 61850 Ethernet Client